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Automobil-Club Kettwig e.V. im anac

24. Kettwiger Oldtimerausfahrt um den "CHATEAU BOEUF" Pokal 17. Juni 2017

Fahrer (in )
Roeseler, Helmut
Orlik, Gerald
Neureuter, Thomas
Ostrick, Werner
Vogelbusch Roland
Ewertsen, Klaus
Katzorke, Daniel
Peters, Janine
Kneifel, Michael
Stangenberg, Harald
Peters, Heinz-Dieter
Ostrick, Claudia
Winkelmann, Marc
Wabhlsdorf, Peter
Buschmann, Thomas
Hildebrand, Frank
Timme, Reinhardt
Hardtmann, Axel
Austen, Ferdinand
Kneifel, Petra
Conradi, Joachim

Beifahrer (in)
Roeseler, Friederike
Kipper, Ricarda
Crdmer, Werner
Nowak, Martin
Vogelbusch, Anja
Ewertsen Susanne
Katzorke, Dagmar
Theuezeit, Anja
Kneifel, Katharina
Strey, Barbara
Peters, Ute

Hoves Beate
Winkelmann, Gary
Wabhlsdorf, Susanne
Rohe, Werner
Braukmann, Julia
Seeliger, Christoph
Ridder, Peter
Hoberg, Timo
Otto, Sara
Brentano, Achim

Fahrzeug Bauj. 1.Etp. 2.Etp. Ges.
MG B 1972 O 55 55
MG Midget 1500 1977 10 50 60
BMW 320/ 6 1979 20 40 60

1971 20 40 60
1985 20 45 65
1979 20 50 70
1974 30 40 70

Pilgrium Sumo Cobra
Pontiac Trans Am GTA
VW Kdfer Cabrio 1302 LS
Kdfer Cabrio 1303

VW Kafer 1964 25 50 75
Ford Transit Feuerwehr 30 50 80
Porsche 911 SC 1978 10 75 85
Opel Kadett 25 60 85

1974 40 50 90
1971 45 50 95

VW Karmann Ghia Cabrio
VW Karmann Ghia Cabrio

Opel Kadett 6T / E 1978 25 80 105
MG A 1500 Roadster 1959 55 50 105
Opel Kadet B 1971 40 70 110
Volvo 1225 1969 50 60 110
VW Cabrio 1953 70 60 130
MG TD 1952 80 50 130
VW Kafer Cabrio 1975 105 65 170
MG B 1974 105 80 185
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27

20

17

Bierend, Matthias
Herrendorf, Jannik
Tillenkamp, Peter
Guffroy, Kurt
Genter, Wolfgang
Koch, Marga

Bierend, Andrea
Choleva Ralf
Tillenkamp, Sebastian
Beyer, Rolf

Genter, Julian
Bongen Sybille

Porsche 911 Targa
BMWE 21 318 i

MG TD "MarkII"

VW Kafer Cabrio
Ford A

RR Silver Shadow One

1974
1982
1951
1961
1928
1973

145
110
130
170
Ausfall
Ausfall

50
90
105
115

195
200
235
285

22
23
24
25



